The FibreOptica Limited 1828 Sutter Parkway, Powell, OH, 43065, USA. www.fibreo.com, info@fibreo.com,  Tel: +1-614-798-2057
Wire Tracker
FOX-100 series are intelligent multi-purpose metallic wire tracking devices that consist of a tone
generator and a probe. The Tone Generator sends a distinct tone with voice frequency alone the wire and
the Probe can induct the tone. With the handy devices using induction theory, the user can easily and
quickly find where a cable is laid, verify the cable and test the status of the circuit without causing
damage to the installed cables. It is idea tool for cable installation, maintenance and troubleshooting. It
is applicable to telephone cables, network cables and other metallic wires.

FOX-450V (Advanced DMM+VDSL2 tester)
FOX-600CQM (Cable Qualification – TDR)
Ordering Information
FOX-101/111 Tone Generator
FOX-102/112 Probe
Package 1 Package 2 Q’ty
l FOX-101 l FOX-111 1
l FOX-102 l FOX-112 1
l Earphone l Earphone 1
l RJ11/RJ11 l RJ11/RJ11 1
l RJ45/RJ45 l RJ45/RJ45 1
l RJ11 to Telco Clip l RJ11 to Alligator Clip 1